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Phone No. 0522-2258881

King George’s Medical University, U.P., Lucknow-226003

Department of Psychiatry

/Psy

/)

Date- / O1 roie

Teaching Schedule for Long Clinic

Batch MBBS-2013 B4 (a) - 01/01/2016 to 15/01/2016

Batch MBBS-2014 C3 (b) - 06/01/2016 to 19/01/2016

Morning Teaching (09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) and Evening Teaching (06:00 to 08:00 PM

Date Day Consultant Topic
01/01/2016 Friday Dr. Adarsh Tripathi | History taking, MSE and Clinical Manifestations of
Psychiatric Disorders
02/01/2016 | Saturday | Dr. Bandna Gupta Mood Disorders (Depression )
03/01/2016 Sunday
04/01/2016 | Monday | Dr S.K. Kar Mood Disorders (Bipolar Disorder)
05/01/2016 | Tuesday | Prof. Anil Nischal OCD & other Anxiety Disorders (GAD,
Panic Disorder, Phobia)
06/01/2016 | Wednesday | Dr. Eesha Sharma Schizophrenia & other psychotic disorders
07/01/2016 | Thursday | Prof. P.K. Dalal Alcohol, opioids & other substance use Disorder
08/01/2016 Friday Dr. Amit Arya Dissociative and Somatoform Disorder
09/01/2016 | Saturday | Prof. Vivek Agarwal | Childhood Psychiatric disorder
10/01/2016 Sunday
11/01/2016 | Monday | Dr S.K. Kar Psychosexual disorders
12/01/2016 | Tuesday | Dr. Manu Agarwal OBS: Delirium, Dementia & ECT
13/01/2016 | Wednesday | Dr. P.K. Gupta Sleep disorder, & Eating disorder
14/01/2016 | Thursday | Dr. Eesha Sharma Psychopharmacology & Psychotherapies
15/01/2016 Friday Dr. Amit Arya Personality Disorders

Evening Teaching (6 to 8 pm) -:

1. Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

PSS

- Dr. Shruti Sinha /Dr. Amardeep Patel
- Dr. Amit Singh/Dr. Saurabh Kumar

Dr. Vijit Jaiswal /Dr. Kabir Garg
Dr. Rashmi Tiwari /Dr. Shweta Goel

- Dr. Amit Singh/Dr. Amardeep Patel

-All Teachers concerned.
-Notice Board-Department of Psychiatry and All UG Hostels.

-Dean, Faculty of Medicine, K.G. Medical University, U.P., Lucknow.
-PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information.
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(P.K. Dalal)
Professor & Head




Phone No. 0522-2258881
King George’s Medical University, U.P., Lucknow-226003
Department of Psychiatry

Ref. No. 76 /psy pate- 7Y /1n016
Teaching Schedule for Long Clinic
Batch MBBS-2013 B4 (b)- 16/1/2016 to 30/1/2016 &

Batch MBBS- 2014 C3 (b) — 19/1/2016. C4(a) 20/1/2016 onwards
Morning Teaching (09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) and Evening Teaching (06:00 to 08:00 PM)

Date Day Consultant Topic
16/1/2016 Saturday | Dr. Eesha Sharma History taking and MSE. Clinical Manifestation
of Psychiatric Disorders

17/1/2016 Sunday 4.

18/1/2016 Monday Dr. Bandna Gupta Mood Disorders (Depression)

19/1/2016 Tuesday Dr. Adarsh Tripathi Mood Disorders (Bipolar Disorder)

20/1/2016 Wednesday | Dr. P. K. Gupta Schizophrenia & other psychotic disorders

21/1/2016 Thursday | Prof. P.K. Dalal Alcohol, opioids & other substance use
Disorder

22/1/2016 Friday Prof. Anil Nischal OCD & other Anxiety Disorders (GAD,

Panic Disorder, Phobia)
23/1/2016 Saturday | Prof. Vivek Agarwal | Childhood Psychiatric Disorders

24/1/2016 Sunday
25/1/2016 Monday Dr. S.K. Kar | Psychosexual disorders
26/1/2016 Tuesday Holiday =
27/1/2016 Wednesday | Dr. P. K. Gupta Dissociative and Somatoform Disorder
28/1/2016 Thursday | Dr. Amit Arya OBS: Delirium, Dementia & ECT
29/1/2016 Friday Dr. Eesha Sharma Sleep disorder & Eating Disorder

L30/ 1/2016 Saturday | Dr. Manu Agarwal Personality Disorders

Evening Teaching (6 to 8 pm) -:

1. Monday - Dr. Shruti Sinha /Dr. Amardeep Patel
2. Tuesday - Dr. Amit Singh/Dr. Shweta Goel

3. Wednesday - Dr. Vijit Jaiswal /Dr. Kabir Garg

4. Thursday - Dr. Rashmi Tiwari /Dr. Harpreet Singh
5. Friday - Dr. Amit Singh/Dr. Amardeep Patel

N
( Vivek Agarwal )
Professor & acting Head
-All Teachers concerned.
-Notice Board-Department of Psychiatry and All UG Hostels.
-Dean, Faculty of Medicine, K.G. Medical University, U.P., Lucknow.
-PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information.



Phone No. 0522-2258881

King George’s Medical University, U.P., Lucknow-226003
Department of Psychiatry

Ref. No. /Y6 /Psy

Date- 29 /01/2016

Teaching Schedule for Long Clinic

Batch MBBS-2013 B3 (a) - 31/01/2016 to 14/02/2016 &

Batch MBBS- 2014 C4 (b) — 03/02/2016. C4(a) upto 02/02/2016 onwards

Morning Teaching (09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon) and Evening Teaching (06:00 to 08:00 PM)

Date Day Consultant Topic

01/02/2016 Monday Dr. Bandna Gupta History taking and MSE. Clinical Manifestation of
Psychiatric Disorders

02/02/2016 Tuesday Dr. S.K. Kar Mood Disorders (Depression)

03/02/2016 | Wednesday | Dr. Eesha Sharma Mood Disorders (Bipolar Disorder)

04/02/2016 Thursday | Prof. P.K. Dalal Alcohol, opioids & other substance use
Disorder

05/02/2016 Friday Prof. Anil Nischal OCD & other Anxiety Disorders (GAD,
Panic Disorder, Phobia)

06/02/2016 Saturday | Prof. Vivek Agarwal | Childhood Psychiatric Disorders

07/02/2016 Sunday

08/02/2016 Monday | Dr. Adarsh Tripathi | Psychosexual disorders

09/02/2016 Tuesday Dr. S.K. Kar Schizophrenia & other psychotic disorders

10/02/2016 | Wednesday | Dr. P.K. Gupta Dissociative and Somatoform Disorder

11/02/2016 Thursday | Dr. Amit Arya OBS: Delirium, Dementia & ECT

12/02/2016 Friday Dr. Eesha Sharma Sleep disorders & Eating Disorders

13/02/2016 Saturday | Dr. Manu Agarwal | Personality Disorders

14/02/2016

Evening Teaching (6 to 8 pm) -:
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Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

-All Teachers concerned.
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Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Sunday

. Shruti Sinha /Dr. Amardeep Patel
. Amit Singh/Dr. Shweta Goel

. Vijit Jaiswal/Dr. Kabir Garg

. Rashmi Tiwari/Dr. Harpreet Singh
. Amit Singh/Dr. Amardeep Patel

n

(P.K. Dalal)
Professor & Head

-Notice Board-Department of Psychiatry and All UG Hostels.
-Dean, Faculty of Medicine, K.G. Medical University, U‘.P., Lucknow.
-PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information. ‘
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